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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 20.81Marks, Melanie A

MFSC-WI  82 22.27Cernicka, Jazzy J

MFSC-WI  73 23.21Driebel, Peyton M

MFSC-WI  74 26.77Hren, Jenna E

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 49.62Cernicka, Jazzy J

MFSC-WI  82 51.64Marks, Melanie A

MFSC-WI  83 52.55Marcou, Emily E

MFSC-WI  74 52.58Driebel, Peyton M

WBSC-WI  85 52.88Hayes, Lena

WBSC-WI  76 57.16Hayes, Katie

MFSC-WI  7--- DQHren, Jenna E

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI  71 1:46.27Tarczewski, Joelle M

48.16 58.11

MFSC-WI  82 1:59.33Cernicka, Jazzy J

55.26 1:04.07

MFSC-WI  83 2:12.89Marcou, Emily E

1:02.81 1:10.08
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 24.59Marks, Melanie A

MFSC-WI  82 24.90Marcou, Emily E

WBSC-WI  83 25.62Hayes, Lena

MFSC-WI  74 25.64Driebel, Peyton M

MFSC-WI  8*5 25.81Cernicka, Jazzy J

WBSC-WI  7*5 25.81Hayes, Katie

MFSC-WI  77 29.14Hren, Jenna E

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 53.42Marks, Melanie A

MFSC-WI  82 53.72Cernicka, Jazzy J

MFSC-WI  73 54.89Driebel, Peyton M

MFSC-WI  84 55.59Marcou, Emily E

BST-WI  75 55.94Tarczewski, Joelle M

MFSC-WI  76 1:10.47Hren, Jenna E

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  71 28.19Driebel, Peyton M

MFSC-WI  82 28.30Cernicka, Jazzy J

MFSC-WI  83 28.41Marks, Melanie A

WBSC-WI  84 40.81Hayes, Lena

WBSC-WI  75 47.47Hayes, Katie

MFSC-WI  7--- DQHren, Jenna E

MFSC-WI  8--- DQMarcou, Emily E

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI  71 58.89Tarczewski, Joelle M

MFSC-WI  72 59.82Driebel, Peyton M

MFSC-WI  83 1:04.63Cernicka, Jazzy J

MFSC-WI  84 1:16.55Marcou, Emily E

MFSC-WI  7--- DQHren, Jenna E

MFSC-WI  8--- DQMarks, Melanie A

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI  71 26.63Tarczewski, Joelle M

MFSC-WI  82 29.17Marcou, Emily E

MFSC-WI  73 30.13Driebel, Peyton M

MFSC-WI  74 35.48Hren, Jenna E

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 2:05.03Cernicka, Jazzy J

59.80 1:05.23

MFSC-WI  72 2:12.51Driebel, Peyton M

1:08.50 1:04.01

MFSC-WI  8--- DQMarcou, Emily E

1:03.46 1:16.64

MFSC-WI  8--- DQMarks, Melanie A

55.93 1:03.10
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.31MFSC-WI

1) Marks, Melanie A 8 2) Driebel, Peyton M 7

3) Marcou, Emily E 8 4) Cernicka, Jazzy J 8

44.49 48.82

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.84MFSC-WI

1) Driebel, Peyton M 7 2) Cernicka, Jazzy J 8

3) Marks, Melanie A 8 4) Marcou, Emily E 8

57.69 51.15

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  91 32.64Siebenaller, Sam A

MFSC-WI 102 33.23Ruka, Allison M

MFSC-WI 103 33.76DeGrace, Haley K

MFSC-WI 104 34.54Fischer, Morgan E

BST-WI 105 35.02Bachand, Raven M

MFSC-WI 106 35.36Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

MFSC-WI 107 36.60Hren, Jackie J

MFSC-WI 108 37.15Foht, Olivia J

WBSC-WI  99 37.87Dommisse, Morgan R

BST-WI  910 38.21Tarczewski, Malynn M

MFSC-WI 1011 38.58Sherman, Olivia H

MFSC-WI  912 38.77Driebel, Paige E

MFSC-WI  913 38.83Coulter, McKenna A

MFSC-WI 1014 40.49Cernicka, Jordan J

WBSC-WI 1015 41.01Koeckenberg, Jessica L

MFSC-WI  916 44.55Jankowski, Emma M

MFSC-WI  917 47.00Sawatzke, Sydney R

MFSC-WI 1018 50.78Marks, Brittany L

MFSC-WI 1019 59.35Marchese, Mallory E
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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 101 1:12.36Ruka, Allison M

34.48 37.88

MFSC-WI 102 1:17.01DeGrace, Haley K

36.07 40.94

BST-WI 103 1:18.16Bachand, Raven M

38.07 40.09

MFSC-WI 104 1:20.36Fischer, Morgan E

36.59 43.77

MFSC-WI 105 1:21.08Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

37.95 43.13

WBSC-WI  96 1:24.06Dommisse, Morgan R

39.34 44.72

MFSC-WI 107 1:26.03Hren, Jackie J

40.52 45.51

MFSC-WI 108 1:29.93Sherman, Olivia H

40.56 49.37

MFSC-WI 109 1:30.16Foht, Olivia J

MFSC-WI  910 1:32.51Coulter, McKenna A

43.28 49.23

MFSC-WI 1011 1:33.61Cernicka, Jordan J

42.51 51.10

BST-WI 1012 1:36.43Taylor, Rain A

46.19 50.24

MFSC-WI  913 1:36.54Driebel, Paige E

45.12 51.42

WBSC-WI 1014 2:19.78Zander, Nicole A

56.94 1:22.84
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 101 2:40.40Bachand, Raven M

37.16 40.61 41.70 40.93

MFSC-WI  92 2:50.85Siebenaller, Sam A

37.44 44.10 46.93 42.38

MFSC-WI 103 2:50.96Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

38.25 44.56 46.97 41.18

MFSC-WI 104 2:51.58DeGrace, Haley K

38.69 45.55 46.49 40.85

WBSC-WI  95 2:54.02Dommisse, Morgan R

38.40 44.91 47.29 43.42

MFSC-WI 106 2:55.13Fischer, Morgan E

38.01 46.37 46.31 44.44

MFSC-WI 107 3:06.86Hren, Jackie J

42.52 48.17 49.30 46.87

MFSC-WI 108 3:16.56Foht, Olivia J

43.51 51.57 53.39 48.09

MFSC-WI  99 3:18.10Coulter, McKenna A

43.57 51.58 53.89 49.06

MFSC-WI 1010 3:25.78Sherman, Olivia H

42.96 56.92 55.42 50.48

MFSC-WI  911 3:26.83Driebel, Paige E

44.17 52.49 55.26 54.91

MFSC-WI 1012 3:29.10Cernicka, Jordan J

44.90 53.02 57.34 53.84

BST-WI 1013 3:36.79Taylor, Rain A

47.40 56.21 57.74 55.44

MFSC-WI  914 3:46.40Sawatzke, Sydney R

52.64 1:01.65 58.51 53.60

MFSC-WI  915 4:07.53Jankowski, Emma M

51.89 1:01.40 1:10.68 1:03.56

MFSC-WI 1016 4:15.63Marks, Brittany L

1:02.12 1:07.80 1:05.85 59.86
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  91 37.99Siebenaller, Sam A

MFSC-WI 102 39.30Ruka, Allison M

MFSC-WI 103 40.75Fischer, Morgan E

MFSC-WI 104 42.04Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

MFSC-WI 105 42.21Hren, Jackie J

WBSC-WI  96 42.39Dommisse, Morgan R

MFSC-WI 107 43.48Foht, Olivia J

MFSC-WI 108 44.01DeGrace, Haley K

MFSC-WI 109 44.25Sherman, Olivia H

MFSC-WI  910 45.05Coulter, McKenna A

MFSC-WI 1011 45.42Cernicka, Jordan J

MFSC-WI  912 47.03Driebel, Paige E

BST-WI 1013 48.35Taylor, Rain A

WBSC-WI 1014 49.09Koeckenberg, Jessica L

MFSC-WI  915 55.19Jankowski, Emma M

MFSC-WI 1016 55.97Marks, Brittany L

MFSC-WI  917 58.91Sawatzke, Sydney R

WBSC-WI 1018 1:12.19Zander, Nicole A

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  91 1:22.49Siebenaller, Sam A

39.21 43.28

MFSC-WI 102 1:25.16Ruka, Allison M

40.59 44.57

MFSC-WI 103 1:26.93Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

41.72 45.21

MFSC-WI 104 1:29.46Fischer, Morgan E

MFSC-WI 105 1:29.70Hren, Jackie J

43.25 46.45

WBSC-WI  96 1:29.74Dommisse, Morgan R

43.39 46.35

MFSC-WI 107 1:31.49DeGrace, Haley K

43.94 47.55

MFSC-WI 108 1:33.05Foht, Olivia J

44.04 49.01

MFSC-WI  99 1:36.14Coulter, McKenna A

45.86 50.28

MFSC-WI 1010 1:36.79Sherman, Olivia H

46.25 50.54

BST-WI  911 1:38.27Tarczewski, Malynn M

46.97 51.30

MFSC-WI 1012 1:39.30Cernicka, Jordan J

47.73 51.57

MFSC-WI  913 1:41.28Driebel, Paige E
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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  914 1:56.16Jankowski, Emma M

54.34 1:01.82

MFSC-WI  915 1:57.74Sawatzke, Sydney R

57.44 1:00.30

MFSC-WI 1016 1:58.62Marks, Brittany L

1:01.37 57.25

MFSC-WI 1017 2:19.02Marchese, Mallory E

1:05.94 1:13.08

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 101 39.59DeGrace, Haley K

MFSC-WI 102 42.61Foht, Olivia J

MFSC-WI 103 43.05Ruka, Allison M

MFSC-WI  94 46.29Siebenaller, Sam A

BST-WI 105 46.57Bachand, Raven M

WBSC-WI  96 51.10Dommisse, Morgan R

MFSC-WI  97 51.99Driebel, Paige E

MFSC-WI 108 52.91Sherman, Olivia H

MFSC-WI 109 52.99Cernicka, Jordan J

MFSC-WI 1010 55.96Hren, Jackie J

MFSC-WI  911 56.82Coulter, McKenna A

MFSC-WI  912 57.16Jankowski, Emma M

BST-WI 1013 57.56Taylor, Rain A

MFSC-WI 1014 58.31Marks, Brittany L

WBSC-WI 1015 1:00.52Koeckenberg, Jessica L

MFSC-WI  916 1:03.13Sawatzke, Sydney R

WBSC-WI 10--- DQZander, Nicole A

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 101 1:27.17DeGrace, Haley K

42.58 44.59

MFSC-WI 102 1:32.06Ruka, Allison M

43.28 48.78

MFSC-WI 103 1:35.55Foht, Olivia J

44.82 50.73

BST-WI 104 1:38.92Bachand, Raven M

48.37 50.55

BST-WI  95 1:41.68Tarczewski, Malynn M

48.12 53.56

WBSC-WI  96 1:50.34Dommisse, Morgan R

51.66 58.68

MFSC-WI  97 2:08.05Sawatzke, Sydney R

1:01.39 1:06.66

MFSC-WI 108 2:20.46Marchese, Mallory E

1:07.27 1:13.19

MFSC-WI  9--- DQDriebel, Paige E

54.43 58.16

MFSC-WI 10--- DQMarks, Brittany L

1:00.45 1:08.74

MFSC-WI  9--- DQJankowski, Emma M

1:01.32 1:08.98

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 101 34.26Ruka, Allison M

MFSC-WI  92 39.45Siebenaller, Sam A

MFSC-WI 103 41.65Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

MFSC-WI 104 44.46Fischer, Morgan E

MFSC-WI 105 47.09Hren, Jackie J

WBSC-WI  96 48.18Dommisse, Morgan R

MFSC-WI  97 49.81Coulter, McKenna A

MFSC-WI 108 50.44Cernicka, Jordan J

MFSC-WI  99 52.56Driebel, Paige E

MFSC-WI 1010 54.17Sherman, Olivia H

MFSC-WI 1011 54.72Marks, Brittany L

MFSC-WI  912 1:05.82Sawatzke, Sydney R

MFSC-WI  913 1:08.22Jankowski, Emma M

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 101 1:25.00Ruka, Allison M

40.08 44.92

MFSC-WI  92 1:36.52Siebenaller, Sam A

43.58 52.94

BST-WI 103 1:39.99Bachand, Raven M

45.02 54.97
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  91 3:07.45Siebenaller, Sam A

42.06 46.77 56.14 42.48

BST-WI 102 3:09.78Bachand, Raven M

46.97 48.98 52.67 41.16

MFSC-WI 103 3:17.10Fischer, Morgan E

47.08 49.04 56.35 44.63

BST-WI  94 3:23.59Tarczewski, Malynn M

51.26 51.93 54.43 45.97

MFSC-WI  95 3:37.92Coulter, McKenna A

52.53 53.74 1:02.40 49.25

MFSC-WI 106 3:39.28Cernicka, Jordan J

53.68 53.37 1:01.56 50.67

MFSC-WI 107 3:40.00Hren, Jackie J

49.56 51.66 1:08.62 50.16

MFSC-WI 108 3:50.01Sherman, Olivia H

59.82 54.41 1:03.93 51.85

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 28.10Siehs, Amanda B

MFSC-WI 122 29.46Siebenaller, Rachel M

BST-WI 113 31.14Shane, Brianna M

MFSC-WI 124 35.32Hren, Julia C

MFSC-WI 115 35.88O'Connell, Emily K

MFSC-WI 116 39.79Hessler, Megan J

BST-WI 127 41.98Krueger, Tricia A

MFSC-WI 118 42.36Kessenich, Taylor M

BST-WI 119 48.36Carlson, Brooklyn T

BST-WI 1210 53.08Muerhoff, Maya J

BST-WI 1111 54.51Volpe, Gracie A
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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 1:01.53Siehs, Amanda B

29.26 32.27

WBSC-WI 122 1:03.00Koerner, Hannah E

30.32 32.68

MFSC-WI 123 1:05.86Siebenaller, Rachel M

31.76 34.10

BST-WI 114 1:08.82Shane, Brianna M

32.53 36.29

MFSC-WI 125 1:09.17Kuske, Elizabeth M

33.95 35.22

MFSC-WI 116 1:19.53Ragland, Alle C

38.41 41.12

MFSC-WI 117 1:19.79O'Connell, Emily K

37.11 42.68

MFSC-WI 128 1:28.67Hren, Julia C

40.30 48.37

BST-WI 129 1:30.14Krueger, Tricia A

43.13 47.01

BST-WI 1110 1:52.38Carlson, Brooklyn T

51.66 1:00.72

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 2:09.52Koerner, Hannah E

30.37 32.82 33.59 32.74

MFSC-WI 122 2:19.64Siehs, Amanda B

30.51 34.74 37.08 37.31

BST-WI 113 2:30.97Shane, Brianna M

34.64 38.52 39.30 38.51

BST-WI 124 2:46.90Foley, Zoe G

38.08 42.36 44.15 42.31

MFSC-WI 115 2:59.50O'Connell, Emily K

38.80 45.09 47.81 47.80

BST-WI 126 3:21.06Krueger, Tricia A

44.16 50.68 53.06 53.16

MFSC-WI 117 3:25.53Hessler, Megan J

46.95 52.90 55.32 50.36

BST-WI 118 4:15.03Volpe, Gracie A

55.94 1:07.59 1:07.00 1:04.50

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 34.16Frey, Alyssa M

MFSC-WI 122 34.93Siehs, Amanda B

MFSC-WI 123 36.59Siebenaller, Rachel M

MFSC-WI 124 36.79Kuske, Elizabeth M

MFSC-WI 125 42.44Hren, Julia C

MFSC-WI 116 42.66Ragland, Alle C

MFSC-WI 117 42.76O'Connell, Emily K

BST-WI 128 44.42Krueger, Tricia A

BST-WI 119 50.75Carlson, Brooklyn T

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 1:10.27Koerner, Hannah E

34.64 35.63

BST-WI 122 1:22.20Foley, Zoe G

1:22.41

BST-WI 113 1:27.61Shane, Brianna M

40.63 46.98

MFSC-WI 114 1:36.08O'Connell, Emily K

46.55 49.53

BST-WI 125 1:38.99Krueger, Tricia A

48.61 50.38

MFSC-WI 116 1:49.84Hessler, Megan J

52.11 57.73

MFSC-WI 117 1:53.25Kessenich, Taylor M

51.35 1:01.90

BST-WI 118 2:00.99Carlson, Brooklyn T

2:01.90

BST-WI 119 2:15.02Volpe, Gracie A

1:03.97 1:11.05

BST-WI 12--- DQMuerhoff, Maya J

1:03.05 1:11.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 40.58Siebenaller, Rachel M

MFSC-WI 122 40.60Siehs, Amanda B

MFSC-WI 113 41.52Ragland, Alle C

BST-WI 124 44.88Krueger, Tricia A

MFSC-WI 125 45.78Hren, Julia C

MFSC-WI 116 46.64O'Connell, Emily K

BST-WI 117 58.55Carlson, Brooklyn T

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 121 1:45.63Foley, Zoe G

50.02 55.61

BST-WI 122 2:06.64Muerhoff, Maya J

1:00.20 1:06.44

BST-WI 11--- DQVolpe, Gracie A

1:07.01 1:14.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 111 36.27Shane, Brianna M

MFSC-WI 122 36.41Siebenaller, Rachel M

BST-WI 123 40.48Foley, Zoe G

BST-WI 124 43.12Krueger, Tricia A

MFSC-WI 125 43.73Hren, Julia C

MFSC-WI 116 46.78O'Connell, Emily K

BST-WI 117 55.50Carlson, Brooklyn T

BST-WI 12--- DQMuerhoff, Maya J

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 1:14.35Frey, Alyssa M

33.66 40.69
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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 122 1:23.52Siebenaller, Rachel M

39.05 44.47

BST-WI 113 1:27.05Shane, Brianna M

39.45 47.60

BST-WI 124 1:39.55Krueger, Tricia A

45.10 54.45

MFSC-WI 125 1:39.79Hren, Julia C

44.78 55.01

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 2:36.18Koerner, Hannah E

35.30 40.18 45.66 35.04

MFSC-WI 122 2:44.08Siehs, Amanda B

37.39 41.49 50.49 34.71

BST-WI 113 3:01.60Shane, Brianna M

39.30 50.25 53.10 38.95

MFSC-WI 114 3:07.72Ragland, Alle C

41.69 50.40 51.07 44.56

MFSC-WI 115 3:23.58O'Connell, Emily K

45.50 51.91 57.52 48.65
 
Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 5:53.18Koerner, Hannah E

31.59 35.25 36.15 36.80

35.46 35.96 36.39 35.93

35.17 34.48

WBSC-WI 122 6:32.79Frey, Alyssa M

33.10 37.07 38.69 39.22

39.73 40.56 40.47 40.93

42.54 40.48

BST-WI 113 6:58.95Shane, Brianna M

36.18 42.27 43.23 42.15

42.16 43.36 42.60 43.34

42.31 41.35

BST-WI 104 7:12.17Bachand, Raven M

39.38 44.19 44.49 43.69

44.48 43.52 45.28 44.17

43.36 39.61

MFSC-WI 125 7:19.68Kuske, Elizabeth M

38.40 43.72 45.76 45.41

45.18 44.82 46.37 42.99

46.43 40.60

MFSC-WI 106 7:31.59Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

36.42 43.36 46.99 46.84

48.19 45.70 47.97 46.47

46.19 43.46

MFSC-WI 107 7:34.85DeGrace, Haley K

37.75 45.30 46.95 47.56

47.13 47.10 47.95 47.39

47.14 40.58

WBSC-WI  98 7:45.29Dommisse, Morgan R

40.38 47.15 47.34 46.74

47.59 48.64 48.45 46.81

47.98 44.21

MFSC-WI 109 8:58.30Foht, Olivia J

43.69 54.40 56.29 54.10

55.90 56.26 56.91 55.06

54.20 51.49

 
Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 6:07.50Siehs, Amanda B

43.50 50.61 46.40 45.66

53.71 54.21 38.38 35.03

MFSC-WI 122 6:08.87Siebenaller, Rachel M

45.74 52.49 48.97 46.10

51.30 50.57 38.64 35.06

MFSC-WI 103 6:54.56Fischer, Morgan E

47.36 1:01.26 53.59 51.52

55.56 54.27 46.48 44.52

MFSC-WI 124 7:00.70Hren, Julia C

46.01 59.06 49.96 49.49

58.02 59.26 48.52 50.38

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.45MFSC-WI

1) Siebenaller, Rachel M 12 2) Siebenaller, Sam A 9

3) Ruka, Allison M 10 4) Siehs, Amanda B 12

30.72 32.99 32.94 27.80

B2 2:14.59MFSC-WI

1) DeGrace, Haley K 10 2) Fischer, Morgan E 10

3) Gilchrist, Elizabeth M 10 4) Kuske, Elizabeth M 12

32.69 35.26 35.02 31.62

C3 2:25.66MFSC-WI

1) Hren, Julia C 12 2) Foht, Olivia J 10

3) O'Connell, Emily K 11 4) Hren, Jackie J 10

36.13 35.33

E4 3:20.56MFSC-WI

1) Jankowski, Emma M 9 2) Sawatzke, Sydney R 9

3) Marchese, Mallory E 10 4) Marks, Brittany L 10

46.21 49.06 59.40 45.89

A--- DQBST-WI

1) Bachand, Raven M 10 2) Krueger, Tricia A 12

3) Tarczewski, Malynn M 9 4) Shane, Brianna M 11

36.93 39.47 38.57 31.27

D--- DQMFSC-WI

1) Coulter, McKenna A 9 2) Driebel, Paige E 9

3) Cernicka, Jordan J 10 4) Ragland, Alle C 11

39.88 46.49 35.62 35.30

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.33MFSC-WI

1) Siehs, Amanda B 12 2) DeGrace, Haley K 10

3) Ruka, Allison M 10 4) Siebenaller, Rachel M 12

34.57 39.39 35.34 30.03



Menomonee Falls Swim Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:59 PM  6/8/2008  Page 6

Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 2:34.74MFSC-WI

1) Hren, Jackie J 10 2) Foht, Olivia J 10

3) Gilchrist, Elizabeth M 10 4) Siebenaller, Sam A 9

40.60 43.21 39.18 31.75

A3 2:35.16BST-WI

1) Bachand, Raven M 10 2) Krueger, Tricia A 12

3) Shane, Brianna M 11 4) Foley, Zoe G 12

39.92 44.43 37.18 33.63

C4 2:48.38MFSC-WI

1) Hren, Julia C 12 2) O'Connell, Emily K 11

3) Coulter, McKenna A 9 4) Fischer, Morgan E 10

37.99 47.72 48.10 34.57

D5 3:17.41MFSC-WI

1) Cernicka, Jordan J 10 2) Marks, Brittany L 10

3) Hessler, Megan J 11 4) Driebel, Paige E 9

50.62 54.64 55.97 36.18

B6 3:41.99BST-WI

1) Carlson, Brooklyn T 11 2) Volpe, Gracie A 11

3) Taylor, Rain A 10 4) Muerhoff, Maya J 12

1:57.98 54.10 54.28

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 59.06Lucas, Haley L

28.48 30.58

MFSC-WI 132 59.14Semanek, Sommer A

28.72 30.42

MFSC-WI 143 1:02.18Blackwell, Emily R

30.04 32.14

WBSC-WI 144 1:03.73Farrell, Kate L

31.13 32.60

MFSC-WI 135 1:05.74Young, Jori C

31.54 34.20

MFSC-WI 136 1:05.80Zembilci, Eilish S

32.12 33.68

WBSC-WI 137 1:05.96Smale, Jackie R

31.61 34.35

BST-WI 138 1:06.28Lewis, Madeline S

32.17 34.11

BST-WI 149 1:13.48Watson, Samantha M

35.16 38.32

BST-WI 1410 1:18.47Zigner, Katelyn M

37.00 41.47

BST-WI 1311 1:28.18Green, Courtney C

41.47 46.71
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:11.37Lucas, Haley L

30.56 33.76 33.86 33.19

MFSC-WI 142 2:13.27Blackwell, Emily R

30.57 33.67 34.57 34.46

WBSC-WI 133 2:16.97Smale, Jackie R

31.57 34.43 35.62 35.35

WBSC-WI 144 2:19.37Farrell, Kate L

32.14 35.55 36.45 35.23

MFSC-WI 135 2:21.27Zembilci, Eilish S

33.01 36.18 36.52 35.56

MFSC-WI 146 2:21.75Cornejo, Natasha R

33.14 36.07 36.45 36.09

MFSC-WI 137 2:27.83Schabel, Abby M

35.46 37.73 38.48 36.16

BST-WI 148 2:32.81Watson, Samantha M

34.14 38.14 40.04 40.49

BST-WI 139 3:04.05Green, Courtney C

41.75 48.51 48.92 44.87
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:07.70Lucas, Haley L

33.17 34.53

WBSC-WI 142 1:10.36Farrell, Kate L

34.79 35.57

MFSC-WI 143 1:13.73Blackwell, Emily R

35.91 37.82

MFSC-WI 134 1:14.12Zembilci, Eilish S

36.67 37.45

MFSC-WI 135 1:14.67Young, Jori C

36.73 37.94

BST-WI 146 1:19.90Watson, Samantha M

39.44 40.46

MFSC-WI 147 1:20.79Cornejo, Natasha R

39.14 41.65

BST-WI 138 1:24.62Lewis, Madeline S

40.90 43.72

BST-WI 149 1:28.53Zigner, Katelyn M

42.99 45.54

BST-WI 1310 1:37.40Green, Courtney C

46.39 51.01

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:25.58Lucas, Haley L

35.62 36.69 36.83 36.44

WBSC-WI 142 2:25.94Farrell, Kate L

34.87 36.70 37.43 36.94

MFSC-WI 133 2:34.18Semanek, Sommer A

36.60 39.46 40.43 37.69

MFSC-WI 134 2:34.74Zembilci, Eilish S

37.41 39.29 40.23 37.81

BST-WI 145 2:38.71Eschbach, Erica M

38.51 39.22 40.89 40.09

MFSC-WI 136 2:44.70Young, Jori C

39.95 41.27 42.25 41.23

MFSC-WI 137 2:45.61Schabel, Abby M

39.87 43.27 42.50 39.97

BST-WI 138 2:54.20Lewis, Madeline S

41.80 43.97 44.27 44.16
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:19.08Young, Jori C

36.64 42.44

BST-WI 142 1:22.48Watson, Samantha M

39.07 43.41

MFSC-WI 133 1:22.58Semanek, Sommer A

38.78 43.80

WBSC-WI 134 1:24.90Smale, Jackie R

40.27 44.63

MFSC-WI 145 1:25.68Cornejo, Natasha R

40.52 45.16

BST-WI 136 1:28.35Lewis, Madeline S

41.23 47.12

WBSC-WI 147 1:29.45Farrell, Kate L

42.73 46.72

BST-WI 138 1:46.12Green, Courtney C

49.71 56.41

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:52.07Young, Jori C

39.27 43.02 45.04 44.74

MFSC-WI 132 2:58.91Lucas, Haley L

41.32 46.20 45.11 46.28

WBSC-WI 143 3:03.20Farrell, Kate L

40.94 48.30 47.22 46.74

MFSC-WI 144 3:04.38Cornejo, Natasha R

43.83 46.96 46.95 46.64

BST-WI 145 3:08.05Watson, Samantha M

42.65 46.80 49.71 48.89

BST-WI 136 3:10.93Lewis, Madeline S

44.03 48.99 49.71 48.20

MFSC-WI 137 3:24.30Schabel, Abby M

48.11 55.15 51.77 49.27

BST-WI 148 3:40.18Zigner, Katelyn M

49.51 55.78 57.16 57.73

BST-WI 139 3:43.99Green, Courtney C

51.38 57.64 57.92 57.05
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:06.19Schabel, Abby M

31.03 35.16

MFSC-WI 132 1:11.49Lucas, Haley L

33.23 38.26

MFSC-WI 133 1:15.87Zembilci, Eilish S

35.07 40.80

MFSC-WI 144 1:18.24Blackwell, Emily R

36.07 42.17

BST-WI 145 1:18.68Eschbach, Erica M

37.19 41.49

MFSC-WI 146 1:24.00Cornejo, Natasha R

38.20 45.80

BST-WI 147 1:26.41Watson, Samantha M

40.00 46.41

BST-WI 138 1:27.23Lewis, Madeline S

39.93 47.30

BST-WI 139 1:33.00Green, Courtney C

42.95 50.05
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:38.31Schabel, Abby M

34.62 40.21 42.78 40.70

BST-WI 132 3:12.91Lewis, Madeline S

41.31 49.16 50.54 51.90

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:32.96Lucas, Haley L

33.72 38.34 45.32 35.58

MFSC-WI 132 2:39.56Semanek, Sommer A

34.77 41.83 47.04 35.92

BST-WI 143 2:39.88Eschbach, Erica M

36.83 39.76 47.34 35.95

MFSC-WI 144 2:42.49Blackwell, Emily R

36.49 41.40 49.94 34.66

MFSC-WI 135 2:43.17Young, Jori C

35.88 43.27 45.92 38.10

BST-WI 136 2:51.31Lewis, Madeline S

38.36 45.84 48.36 38.75

BST-WI 137 3:15.54Green, Courtney C

44.48 49.76 56.24 45.06
 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 59.06Graunke, Dana M

28.23 30.83

MFSC-WI 152 1:00.92Theis, Kelly A

29.33 31.59

BST-WI 153 1:08.02Knowlton, Christina M

32.45 35.57

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:13.56Graunke, Dana M

30.39 33.69 34.89 34.59

MFSC-WI 162 2:23.40Farrow, Becca A

32.11 36.49 37.33 37.47

BST-WI 153 2:24.36Knowlton, Christina M

33.83 37.01 37.41 36.11

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 151 5:35.55Theis, Kelly A

30.39 33.52 34.56 34.29

34.65 34.44 33.98 34.16

33.82 31.74

WBSC-WI 132 5:54.20Smale, Jackie R

33.89 35.53 35.15 35.35

35.85 35.45 35.83 36.04

35.97 35.14
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(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 133 5:58.73Lucas, Haley L

32.13 35.96 36.79 36.68

36.57 37.24 36.38 36.84

35.90 34.24

MFSC-WI 144 6:05.15Blackwell, Emily R

32.03 35.61 36.45 36.66

37.06 37.39 37.27 37.83

37.43 37.42

MFSC-WI 135 6:11.87Semanek, Sommer A

33.50 37.76 37.67 37.84

38.43 38.34 38.67 38.22

37.07 34.37

BST-WI 156 6:19.23Knowlton, Christina M

33.35 36.73 37.96 38.62

38.88 39.03 39.14 39.09

39.22 37.21

MFSC-WI 147 6:26.68Cornejo, Natasha R

35.07 39.38 39.71 39.21

38.66 39.40 39.13 40.14

38.76 37.22

MFSC-WI 138 6:28.75Zembilci, Eilish S

35.23 39.11 40.45 39.33

40.36 39.78 40.09 39.46

38.70 36.24

MFSC-WI 139 6:56.94Schabel, Abby M

38.41 42.24 43.16 43.72

43.33 43.63 41.82 42.16

40.79 37.68

BST-WI 1410 7:27.40Zigner, Katelyn M

40.01 46.33 45.89 46.94

45.71 45.95 45.16 45.16

44.02 42.23

BST-WI 1311 8:12.76Green, Courtney C

1:33.39 51.56 50.79 1:41.29

50.84 50.33 50.74 43.65

0.17

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 131 12:10.43Smale, Jackie R

31.57 35.10 35.65 36.06

36.03 36.82 37.05 37.11

37.13 37.08 36.83 37.48

36.93 37.20 36.68 36.98

37.26 37.20 37.21 37.06

MFSC-WI 162 12:28.55Graunke, Dana M

33.03 36.54 37.64 37.81

37.68 38.28 37.68 38.07

38.06 37.47 37.32 37.67

37.58 37.98 37.84 37.92

38.10 38.07 37.58 36.23

MFSC-WI 143 12:45.54Blackwell, Emily R

32.63 36.37 37.70 38.78

38.54 38.50 38.35 38.68

38.62 38.69 39.18 38.58

39.27 39.17 38.70 39.38

39.43 38.56 38.54 37.87

BST-WI 144 13:02.40Eschbach, Erica M

34.93 37.39 38.93 39.71

40.01 40.09 39.90 39.42

39.11 39.09 39.92 39.71

40.37 39.06 39.96 39.57

39.39 39.50 38.95 37.39

MFSC-WI 135 13:05.49Semanek, Sommer A

36.17 39.09 39.90 39.40

40.34 39.11 39.83 39.98

39.71 40.05 39.73 40.30

39.54 40.18 39.60 39.41

39.50 38.84 38.31 36.50

BST-WI 156 13:14.72Knowlton, Christina M

32.83 36.21 38.25 38.73

39.53 39.69 40.66 40.61

41.04 40.71 40.99 40.79

41.08 40.73 41.19 41.28

41.21 40.87 39.89 38.43

MFSC-WI 137 13:21.16Zembilci, Eilish S

36.89 39.93 40.14 40.40

40.26 40.84 41.30 40.27

40.23 40.41 41.24 40.86

40.50 40.54 40.21 39.91

40.37 40.35 39.64 36.87

MFSC-WI 138 13:54.28Schabel, Abby M

37.63 41.65 41.73 41.92

42.98 41.38 43.53 43.72

43.00 42.51 43.08 42.98

42.14 42.72 42.20 42.54

41.78 40.80 38.94 37.05

MFSC-WI 109 15:25.50Gilchrist, Elizabeth M

37.39 43.30 44.98 44.58

45.19 45.46 47.13 46.31

46.71 47.95 48.33 47.59

49.73 48.22 49.16 49.17

47.34 47.10 46.18 43.68

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 151 1:09.12Theis, Kelly A

33.63 35.49

MFSC-WI 162 1:12.32Graunke, Dana M

35.29 37.03

WBSC-WI 123 1:12.39Frey, Alyssa M

35.20 37.19

BST-WI 154 1:19.97Knowlton, Christina M

39.53 40.44
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Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:35.27Graunke, Dana M

37.86 39.56 39.87 37.98

MFSC-WI 162 2:41.54Farrow, Becca A

37.61 40.64 41.51 41.78

BST-WI 153 2:45.50Knowlton, Christina M

39.81 41.21 42.30 42.18

MFSC-WI 154 2:50.63Markowski, Jenny M

38.31 43.02 44.64 44.66

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 1:14.20Graunke, Dana M

35.25 38.95

MFSC-WI 152 1:26.81Markowski, Jenny M

41.07 45.74

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:45.95Graunke, Dana M

37.74 42.86 43.41 41.94
 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 151 1:18.00Knowlton, Christina M

36.21 41.79

MFSC-WI 152 1:24.34Markowski, Jenny M

37.37 46.97

MFSC-WI 163 1:26.68Farrow, Becca A

40.55 46.13

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:44.89Farrow, Becca A

39.32 42.08 47.61 35.88

MFSC-WI 142 2:46.17Cornejo, Natasha R

38.18 44.07 47.95 35.97

MFSC-WI 153 2:46.43Markowski, Jenny M

38.00 44.36 48.35 35.72

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 151 5:13.32Theis, Kelly A

MFSC-WI 132 5:29.13Semanek, Sommer A

MFSC-WI 163 5:34.97Graunke, Dana M

36.58 45.02 46.78 43.75

44.03 43.58 39.03 36.20

WBSC-WI 134 5:37.56Smale, Jackie R

MFSC-WI 145 5:39.02Blackwell, Emily R

MFSC-WI 136 5:43.70Schabel, Abby M

35.89 39.25 44.51 43.36

52.28 51.62 39.46 37.33

MFSC-WI 147 5:47.72Cornejo, Natasha R

38.24 1:28.49 42.95 50.26

48.56 40.63 38.57 0.02

MFSC-WI 138 5:49.21Zembilci, Eilish S

BST-WI 159 5:52.31Knowlton, Christina M

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.03MFSC-WI

1) Theis, Kelly A 15 2) Semanek, Sommer A 13

3) Lucas, Haley L 13 4) Graunke, Dana M 16

B2 1:59.70MFSC-WI

1) Blackwell, Emily R 14 2) Cornejo, Natasha R 14

3) Zembilci, Eilish S 13 4) Schabel, Abby M 13

A3 2:16.82BST-WI

1) Watson, Samantha M 14 2) Knowlton, Christina M 15

3) Zigner, Katelyn M 14 4) Green, Courtney C 13

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.84MFSC-WI

1) Theis, Kelly A 15 2) Graunke, Dana M 16

3) Schabel, Abby M 13 4) Lucas, Haley L 13

32.82 32.92 31.01 27.09

B2 2:10.09MFSC-WI

1) Zembilci, Eilish S 13 2) Young, Jori C 13

3) Semanek, Sommer A 13 4) Blackwell, Emily R 14

35.76 35.57 30.87 27.89

A3 2:20.21BST-WI

1) Eschbach, Erica M 14 2) Lewis, Madeline S 13

3) Watson, Samantha M 14 4) Knowlton, Christina M 15

34.98 39.83 34.84 30.56

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 21.96Ruka, Jason D

MFSC-WI  72 28.30Moran, Lucas F

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 48.42Ruka, Jason D

MFSC-WI  72 1:02.57Moran, Lucas F

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 1:45.41Ruka, Jason D

49.19 56.22

MFSC-WI  82 1:48.29Ragland, Jack H

52.18 56.11

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  71 24.67Moran, Lucas F

MFSC-WI  82 24.73Ruka, Jason D

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 51.93Ruka, Jason D

MFSC-WI  82 56.20Ragland, Jack H

MFSC-WI  73 56.26Moran, Lucas F

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 28.31Ruka, Jason D

MFSC-WI  72 29.96Moran, Lucas F
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Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 1:00.11Ruka, Jason D

MFSC-WI  72 1:05.40Moran, Lucas F

MFSC-WI  83 1:06.17Ragland, Jack H

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 30.84Ragland, Jack H

MFSC-WI  72 37.80Moran, Lucas F

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  81 2:01.47Ruka, Jason D

1:00.18 1:01.29
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  91 37.39O'Connell, Brian R

BST-WI  92 38.28Shane, Andrew R

MFSC-WI  93 39.05O'Connell, Andy J

WBSC-WI 104 51.45Parks, Kyle E

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 101 1:17.76MACKENZIE, Jacob R

36.32 41.44

BST-WI  92 1:31.87Shane, Andrew R

42.71 49.16

WBSC-WI 103 1:54.85Parks, Kyle E

54.40 1:00.45

MFSC-WI  94 2:07.03Jain, Siddhant

56.29 1:10.74
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 101 2:41.39MACKENZIE, Jacob R

37.67 40.95 41.89 40.88

BST-WI  92 3:19.36Shane, Andrew R

41.46 51.59 53.09 53.22
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 101 42.80MACKENZIE, Jacob R

WBSC-WI 102 52.79Parks, Kyle E

MFSC-WI  93 55.27Jain, Siddhant

BST-WI  9--- DQShane, Andrew R

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 1:44.46Parks, Kyle E

51.04 53.42

BST-WI  92 1:48.73Shane, Andrew R

51.92 56.81
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 101 49.44MACKENZIE, Jacob R

WBSC-WI 102 53.75Parks, Kyle E

BST-WI  9--- DQShane, Andrew R

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 1:55.90Parks, Kyle E

55.78 1:00.12

MFSC-WI  92 2:00.65O'Connell, Brian R

55.25 1:05.40

BST-WI  93 2:03.39Shane, Andrew R

57.94 1:05.45

MFSC-WI  94 2:05.99O'Connell, Andy J

58.59 1:07.40

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI  91 47.56Shane, Andrew R

WBSC-WI 10--- DQParks, Kyle E

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI  91 4:00.30O'Connell, Brian R

58.20 1:02.01 1:06.01 54.08

MFSC-WI  9--- DQO'Connell, Andy J

1:00.39 59.40 1:07.20 56.51
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 31.94Neale, Sam L

WBSC-WI 112 33.95Smale, Michael J

MFSC-WI 123 35.11Seiler, John R

MFSC-WI 114 36.05Young, Kyran J

BST-WI 125 38.07Powell, Ryley J

BST-WI 126 38.88Morelli, Tommy J

WBSC-WI 117 43.30Dommisse, Logan J

WBSC-WI 118 44.37Dommisse, Lucas J

MFSC-WI 129 47.01Bomm, Nathaniel L

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 1:08.92Neale, Sam L

33.81 35.11

MFSC-WI 112 1:19.01Young, Kyran J

37.55 41.46

WBSC-WI 113 1:19.48Smale, Michael J

38.83 40.65

WBSC-WI 114 1:37.70Dommisse, Lucas J

46.37 51.33

WBSC-WI 115 1:43.46Dommisse, Logan J

48.71 54.75

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 111 2:38.36Smale, Michael J

36.27 41.80 41.70 38.59

MFSC-WI 122 2:48.31Seiler, John R

36.40 2:11.91

MFSC-WI 113 2:55.72Young, Kyran J

37.31 44.53 47.25 46.63
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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 124 3:23.56Powell, Ryley J

40.25 52.15 56.22 54.94

WBSC-WI 115 3:24.91Dommisse, Logan J

43.27 53.42 56.15 52.07

WBSC-WI 116 3:25.95Dommisse, Lucas J

46.55 52.83 54.66 51.91

MFSC-WI 127 3:38.42Bomm, Nathaniel L

46.25 56.87 57.95 57.35

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 40.37Neale, Sam L

WBSC-WI 112 40.87Smale, Michael J

MFSC-WI 113 43.37Young, Kyran J

WBSC-WI 114 45.86Dommisse, Logan J

WBSC-WI 115 50.31Dommisse, Lucas J

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 1:29.95Seiler, John R

42.61 47.34

BST-WI 122 1:44.95Morelli, Tommy J

50.41 54.54

WBSC-WI 113 1:46.51Dommisse, Lucas J

53.39 53.12

BST-WI 124 1:48.68Powell, Ryley J

52.45 56.23

MFSC-WI 12--- DQBomm, Nathaniel L

57.18 1:03.75
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 111 46.12Smale, Michael J

MFSC-WI 112 46.34Young, Kyran J

MFSC-WI 123 46.47Neale, Sam L

WBSC-WI 114 1:04.62Dommisse, Lucas J

WBSC-WI 115 1:06.47Dommisse, Logan J

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 111 1:39.94Smale, Michael J

48.44 51.50

MFSC-WI 112 1:42.91Young, Kyran J

49.59 53.32

MFSC-WI 123 1:45.08Bomm, Nathaniel L

49.91 55.17

BST-WI 124 1:55.58Morelli, Tommy J

54.63 1:00.95

WBSC-WI 115 2:15.66Dommisse, Lucas J

1:05.43 1:10.23

WBSC-WI 116 2:26.92Dommisse, Logan J

1:11.38 1:15.54

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 39.25Neale, Sam L

WBSC-WI 112 43.90Smale, Michael J

BST-WI 123 47.90Morelli, Tommy J

MFSC-WI 114 49.27Young, Kyran J

BST-WI 125 59.19Powell, Ryley J

WBSC-WI 116 59.95Dommisse, Logan J

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 111 1:56.88Young, Kyran J

50.22 1:06.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 2:59.96Neale, Sam L

41.67 45.09 55.46 37.74

WBSC-WI 112 3:57.68Dommisse, Lucas J

58.21 55.74 1:09.60 54.13

WBSC-WI 113 4:12.44Dommisse, Logan J

1:02.38 57.05 1:17.22 55.79
 
Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 111 7:08.98Smale, Michael J

 
Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 121 6:32.88Neale, Sam L

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.42MFSC-WI

1) Young, Kyran J 11 2) O'Connell, Andy J 9

3) O'Connell, Brian R 9 4) Neale, Sam L 12

34.11 39.77 1:12.54

A2 2:57.64WBSC-WI

1) Smale, Michael J 11 2) Parks, Kyle E 10

3) Dommisse, Lucas J 11 4) Dommisse, Logan J 11

34.73 16.04 36.34 1:30.53

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.18MFSC-WI

1) Seiler, John R 12 2) Bomm, Nathaniel L 12

3) Neale, Sam L 12 4) Young, Kyran J 11

34.57 39.39 35.34 49.88

A2 2:57.12BST-WI

1) Morelli, Tommy J 12 2) MACKENZIE, Jacob R 10

3) Shane, Andrew R 9 4) Powell, Ryley J 12

40.60 43.21 39.18 54.13

A3 3:13.27WBSC-WI

1) Dommisse, Logan J 11 2) Smale, Michael J 11

3) Dommisse, Lucas J 11 4) Parks, Kyle E 10

39.92 44.43 37.18 1:11.74
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:04.10Siebenaller, Nick P

30.43 33.67

MFSC-WI 142 1:05.68Wish, Tyger E

31.21 34.47
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Summer Splash 2008 - 6/7/2008 to 6/8/2008

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2008-121WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 Yard Pool

Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 143 1:15.00Foht, Evan T

34.24 40.76
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:22.17Siebenaller, Nick P

31.28 36.18 38.62 36.09

MFSC-WI 142 2:29.52Wish, Tyger E

31.79 37.15 40.54 40.04

MFSC-WI 143 2:35.26Foht, Evan T

34.41 38.55 1:22.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:18.39Siebenaller, Nick P

37.83 40.56

MFSC-WI 142 1:23.22Foht, Evan T

39.47 43.75

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 141 2:55.67Foht, Evan T

39.94 45.96 45.98 43.79

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:21.99Siebenaller, Nick P

38.14 43.85

MFSC-WI 142 1:25.13Foht, Evan T

39.42 45.71

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 3:05.18Siebenaller, Nick P

40.45 46.75 48.54 49.44

MFSC-WI 142 3:08.49Foht, Evan T

41.49 47.58 49.95 49.47

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 1:27.30Siebenaller, Nick P

38.34 48.96

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 131 2:47.55Siebenaller, Nick P

39.26 44.18 47.08 37.03

MFSC-WI 142 2:49.86Foht, Evan T

37.10 45.92 48.05 38.79

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 53.47Bietz, Nick R

25.60 27.87

WBSC-WI 152 54.11Parks, Matthew L

26.53 27.58

MFSC-WI 153 1:25.01Sturm, Kyle J

39.75 45.26

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 151 1:54.87Parks, Matthew L

27.47 29.33 29.71 28.36

MFSC-WI 162 2:03.02Hernikl, Taylor R

27.42 30.48 32.87 32.25

MFSC-WI 153 2:13.65Midlikowski, Ben P

30.63 33.72 34.94 34.36

MFSC-WI 154 3:12.69Sturm, Kyle J

41.51 49.48 51.08 50.62

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 151 5:16.14Parks, Matthew L

28.17 30.65 32.00 32.09

32.34 32.41 32.11 32.09

32.76 31.52

MFSC-WI 162 5:47.20Hernikl, Taylor R

26.67 30.52 34.13 35.42

37.47 37.86 37.16 37.14

35.64 35.19

MFSC-WI 143 6:53.11Wish, Tyger E

33.51 37.98 39.91 43.23

42.19 43.59 43.21 43.58

44.25 41.66

MFSC-WI 154 8:34.69Sturm, Kyle J

39.87 47.00 50.25 1:45.48

54.02 54.95 54.77 55.66

52.59 0.10

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 151 10:52.37Parks, Matthew L

28.71 31.39 31.42 32.21

32.25 32.28 32.63 32.60

33.10 32.86 33.26 34.50

33.91 33.92 33.79 33.58

33.26 32.94 32.47 31.29

MFSC-WI 162 11:57.51Hernikl, Taylor R

29.58 32.59 34.60 35.94

36.33 36.49 36.69 37.38

37.30 36.90 37.23 36.77

36.64 37.21 36.82 36.32

36.38 35.93 35.84 34.57

MFSC-WI 153 12:06.36Midlikowski, Ben P

32.36 34.94 36.13 36.75

36.65 36.78 36.91 37.24

36.94 37.33 37.02 37.53

37.29 35.92 35.97 36.69

36.01 37.21 35.86 34.83

MFSC-WI 164 12:50.00Sturm, Nate D

32.44 36.38 38.28 39.42

39.42 39.77 39.98 40.13

39.68 38.96 39.95 38.84

39.38 38.79 38.99 38.00

38.00 38.19 38.29 37.11
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Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 1:00.58Bietz, Nick R

29.67 30.91

WBSC-WI 152 1:03.99Parks, Matthew L

31.09 32.90

MFSC-WI 153 1:33.30Sturm, Kyle J

43.89 49.41

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 151 2:18.48Parks, Matthew L

32.93 35.08 36.25 34.22

MFSC-WI 152 2:22.87Midlikowski, Ben P

33.66 35.77 36.53 36.91

MFSC-WI 163 2:37.73Sturm, Nate D

35.82 39.67 40.98 41.26

MFSC-WI 154 3:20.06Sturm, Kyle J

44.16 1:42.82 53.08
 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 1:12.53Hernikl, Taylor R

34.50 38.03

WBSC-WI 152 1:12.95Parks, Matthew L

35.10 37.85

MFSC-WI 153 1:15.34Midlikowski, Ben P

36.27 39.07

MFSC-WI 164 1:27.56Sturm, Nate D

40.68 46.88

MFSC-WI 155 1:40.47Sturm, Kyle J

46.33 54.14

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:42.80Bietz, Nick R

36.36 41.97 42.80 41.67

WBSC-WI 152 2:49.07Parks, Matthew L

37.66 43.59 44.30 43.52

MFSC-WI 153 3:29.56Sturm, Kyle J

46.89 52.89 55.46 54.32

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 151 1:09.65Parks, Matthew L

32.04 37.61
 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:20.65Hernikl, Taylor R

29.69 34.75 37.61 38.60

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 2:19.51Hernikl, Taylor R

29.29 36.69 42.60 30.93

MFSC-WI 162 2:39.32Sturm, Nate D

34.25 40.47 46.98 37.62

MFSC-WI 153 3:30.00Sturm, Kyle J

47.09 53.59 58.02 51.30

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MFSC-WI 161 4:47.66Bietz, Nick R

28.83 34.57 34.83 33.48

42.83 43.64 34.92 34.56

WBSC-WI 152 4:55.40Parks, Matthew L

31.91 39.03 38.72 38.75

42.47 41.81 32.34 30.37

MFSC-WI 163 4:57.46Hernikl, Taylor R

29.68 35.97 39.86 38.73

44.18 43.59 33.91 31.54

MFSC-WI 134 5:44.21Siebenaller, Nick P

36.94 48.33 45.79 43.52

47.30 46.93 37.95 37.45

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.54MFSC-WI

1) Hernikl, Taylor R 16 2) Sturm, Kyle J 15

3) Foht, Evan T 14 4) Siebenaller, Nick P 13

24.40 35.37 30.33 29.44

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A 2:02.67MFSC-WI

1) Midlikowski, Ben P 15 2) Siebenaller, Nick P 13

3) Hernikl, Taylor R 16 4) Sturm, Nate D 16

32.36 36.15 26.96 27.20
 

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 118

1. Menomonee Falls Swim Club 3930.5

2. Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 1251

3. West Bend Swim Club 564.5

 

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 118

1. Menomonee Falls Swim Club 1769

2. West Bend Swim Club 729

3. Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 337


